
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Singole
prove

Peso
Totale

SC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Ferrario

Mariani

Cominazzini

Tognoni

Stella

Comelli

Arzuffi

Mazzarotto

Pelligro'

Cauduro

Passarin

Melloni

Nobili

Della Valle

Maiurano

Caimi

Carelli

Marolla

Baldisserotto

Andrea

Stefano

Simone

Matteo

Furio

Egidio

Claudio

Andrea

Pasquale

Mauro

Roberto

Paolo

Sergio

Enrico

Cataldo

Danilo

Alessandro

Simone

Pierluigi

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Team Fuego S.D. (Tubertini)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Gorla Maggiore A.D.P.S.

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Gorla Maggiore A.D.P.S.

Malnatesi A.S.D.P.

La Libellula C.D.P.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

4,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2

1 - 3 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1

2 - 1 - 4 - 1 - 1

2 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 3 - 5 - 1 - 1

1 - 3 - 4 - 1 - 1

1 - 4 - 2 - 1 - 2

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 5

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2

3 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 1

3 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2

4 - 3 - 1 - 2 - 1

2 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 2

2 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 4

3 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 2

3 - 3 - 1 - 1 - 3

1 - 5 - 3 - 1 - 3

1 - 1 - 3 - 5 - 3

171.960

152.600

146.540

124.180

116.690

110.110

100.210

118.280

102.940

102.340

84.930

77.850

76.060

106.510

98.000

75.890

117.460

102.110

55.020

2,0

3,0

1,0

4,0

2,0

5,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

2,0

4,0

3,0

3,0

5,0

5,0
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Singole
prove

Peso
Totale

SC

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Monesi

Vanzella

Gimbelli

Maiurano

Bossi

Previtali

Braghini

Pisan

Venini

Bertoni

Sala

Trolli

Rinaldelli

Sala

Cranna

Guido

Tognoni

Dalpra

Pelligro'

Alessio

Alessio

Gilberto

Francesco

Luciano

Giuliano

Pietro giovan

Sergio

Valter

Franco

Gaetano

Gianluigi

Alberto

Angelo

Mauro

Arcadio

Luciano

Giovanni

Riccardo

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Malnatesi A.S.D.P.

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Gorla Maggiore A.D.P.S.

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Team Fuego S.D. (Tubertini)

La Libellula C.D.P.

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

2 - 3 - 1 - 3 - 2

4 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 3

1 - 2 - 3 - 4 - 2

2 - 2 - 6 - 3 - 1

1 - 1 - 3 - 6 - 4

1 - 4 - 2 - 3 - 3

3 - 2 - 1 - 3 - 5

4 - 1 - 3 - 3 - 2

3 - 3 - 1 - 3 - 5

2 - 4 - 2 - 2 - 4½

4 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 6

2 - 3 - 3 - 2 - 4

6 - 3 - 5 - 2 - 1

3 - 5 - 4 - 3 - 1

5 - 2 - 2 - 6 - 2

2 - 3 - 2 - 6 - 4

2 - 4 - 3 - 4 - 2

3 - 2 - 5 - 3 - 3

3 - 1 - 4 - 4 - 4

104.780

74.670

71.410

52.080

61.890

80.680

77.890

48.080

72.960

88.180

87.270

88.300

39.180

53.480

58.090

61.240

43.380

62.460

82.830

3,0

4,0

4,0

6,0

6,0

4,0

5,0

4,0

5,0

4,5

6,0

4,0

6,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

4,0

5,0

4,0
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SC

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Botta

Gallazzi

Ferrari

Solbiati

Marrone

Bertagnoli

Pagin

Anzoletti

Ferrari

Turini

Dal Tin

Bottinelli

Mocchetti

Nolli

Marazzi

Gnocco

Dotto

Iascone

Gavioli

Claudio

Marco

Andrea

Marco

Gianluca

Claudio

Franco

Otello

Roberto cesar

Ivano

Fabrizio

Pierluigi mar

Giovanni

Ambrogio

Iginio

Giuseppino

Franco

Luigi

Aldo

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Malnatesi A.S.D.P.

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Gorla Maggiore A.D.P.S.

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Malnatesi A.S.D.P.

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

La Libellula C.D.P.

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

12,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

14,0

14,0

15,0

15,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

4 - 4 - 1 - 3 - 4

5 - 2 - 3 - 2 - 5

2 - 4 - 3 - 4 - 3

6 - 1 - 6 - 5 - 1

5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 1

4 - 4 - 4 - 2 - 3

2 - 4 - 5 - 3 - 4

4 - 2 - 4 - 4 - 3

4 - 3 - 2 - 5 - 4

3 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 3

2 - 4 - 6 - 2 - 6

4 - 5 - 3 - 4 - 3

3 - 5 - 4 - 3 - 6

4 - 6 - 4 - 4 - 3

3 - 6 - 5 - 6 - 2

5 - 5 - 4 - 6 - 2

5 - 5 - 3 - 3 - 5

5 - 4 - 3 - 5 - 4

4 - 4 - 4 - 5 - 4

55.810

71.970

75.910

37.510

41.630

74.910

59.620

50.280

46.110

62.960

67.210

67.540

61.540

38.780

44.920

23.840

60.130

38.420

50.660

4,0

5,0

4,0

6,0

5,0

4,0

5,0

4,0

5,0

4,0

6,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

5,0

5,0

5,0
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58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Ferrario

Turina

Biscaldi

Morosi

Gussoni

Castiglioni

Bazzo

Sergio

Giorgio

Gianluigi

Danilo pasqua

Carlo

Marino

Gianangelo

La Libellula C.D.P.

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

La Libellula C.D.P.

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

17,5

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

19,0

6 - 5 - 3 - 5 - 4½

5 - 5 - 5 - 3 - 5

6 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 3

4 - 6 - 4 - 4 - 6

5 - 5 - 5 - 4 - 4

4 - 5 - 5 - 4 - 5

6 - 1 - 6 - 6 - 6

32.510

38.890

22.560

40.750

51.070

13.430

11.300

6,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

5,0

5,0

6,0
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